
This is to inform all the B.Com. students that online workshop on *Digital 
Marketing" will be organized by the Department of Commerce of our college 

from 22nd March to 26h March 2021 in the college campus. 

All the students requested to attend the workshop. 

Date: 15th March, 2021 

B.Com 

F.Y. B.Com A 

F.Y. B.Com B 

S.Y. B.Com A 

S.Y. B.Com B 

NOTICE 
(2020 - 21) 

(STUDENTS) 

T.Y. B.Com A 

T.Y. B.Com B 

Commerce Education 

Kanagat. Parvar Principal 



Date: 27th March, 2021 

Tlme: 2:00 p.m, -4:00 p.m. 

Event: 5 Days Online Workshop on Dlgltal Marketing 

No, of students: 24 

ACTIVITY REPORT 

Tralner: Mr. Ashish Arora, Google Certifled Marketer and Affllate Marketer with 5+ years of 

experlence 

Teacher In-Charge: Dr. Varsha Ingalhallil 

Dr. Varsha Ingalhalli 
Convenor 

In association with Make Skill Institute, Career Guldance, Internship and Placement Cell of Vidya 

Prabodhini College organized 5 Days workshop on Digital Marketing, from 22nd- 26h March, 2021. 

This workshop was also extended to the students of other colleges within the state. The resource 

person covered various concepts and strategies used in Digital Marketing and the students too found 

it very interesting and informative. With Increasing competition in job market workshops like these 

provide skills to the students required to be industry ready and increase their chances of 

employability. The students provided positive feedback in the form of video recordings. 

1WMPL RAAALACH 

Career Guidance, Internship and Placement Cell 

f Commerc 

Platform: Google Meet 

Oyanaga 9e 

e Educato 

Parvar Go 

Mr. Kuldeep Kamat 
Officiating Principal 



5 Days Online Workshop on Digital Marketing 
No. Roll No. Name of the student 

C18-135|AMBIG AKSHAY GANAPATI 
C18-138|BANAVLIKAR NITYANAND BHARAT 
C18-139|BANAVLIKAR VAISHALI PRAKASH 
C18-144|CHANDRAGIRI MOHAMAD USMAN 
C18-145 |CHENDVANKAR ROHINI RAJAN 
C18-146CHODANKAR PRATIK MADHUSUDAN 
C18-147 DIAS DIANA 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 
18 
19 

20 

21 

22 
23 

pR ABODHINI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, EDUCATION. 
COMPUTER & MANAGEMENT, ALTO-PARVARI, GOA 

24 

Date: 22nd- 26th March, 2021 

C18-148CHARI TANVI 

C18-150|GOLGERI LATA SAIBANNA 
C18-151|GOUNDI MUJAFHAR IMAM HUSSAIN 

C18-154 KAMAT SAMPADA GURUDAS 
C18-156|KHADKA SAMIR NAVRAJ 
C18-159 MAYEKAR SAISHMA SANTOSH 

C18-161 NAGVEKAR OMKAR NARESH 
C18-164 |NAIK NIKHIL DNYNEASHWAR 

C18-166 NAIK SAIKETRAJESH 
C18-167 NAIK SAILEE ASHOK 
C18-169NARVEKAR NANDIKA ULHAS 
C18-172|RIVANKAR VIRAJ VINAYAK 
C18-173|SALGAONKAR SHUBHAM PANDURANG 
C18-174|SATARDEKAR SHRIKANT SHREYASH 

C18-177 /SINGH SHABNAM KUMARINIRANJAN 

C18-179|YADAV VIVEK SUNIL 

C19-127 SURYAKANT RAMAKANT VENGURLEKAR 

of 

Commerco cducation 

Oyanaga 
Prvan Goe 

IU9waeu 

faska 

RaVaaha 
Coondinsto 



 

SSR 2018 - 2023 1 

 

 

 

5-day online workshop on Digital marketing held on  

27-03-2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SSR 2018 - 2023 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 


