NOTICE (2020 – 21) (STUDENTS)

This is to inform all the B.Com. students that online workshop on "**Digital Marketing**" will be organized by the Department of Commerce of our college from 22nd March to 26th March 2021 in the college campus.

All the students requested to attend the workshop.



Principal

Date: 15th March, 2021

B.Com		
F.Y. B.Com A		
F.Y. B.Com B		
S.Y. B.Com A		
S.Y. B.Com B		
T.Y. B.Com A		
T.Y. B.Com B		

ACTIVITY REPORT

Date: 27th March, 2021

Platform: Google Meet

Time: 2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Event: 5 Days Online Workshop on Digital Marketing

Trainer: Mr. Ashish Arora, Google Certified Marketer and Affiliate Marketer with 5+ years of experience

No. of students: 24

Teacher In-Charge: Dr. Varsha Ingalhalli

In association with Make Skill Institute, Career Guidance, Internship and Placement Cell of Vidya Prabodhini College organized 5 Days workshop on Digital Marketing, from **22nd – 26th March, 2021**. This workshop was also extended to the students of other colleges within the state. The resource person covered various concepts and strategies used in Digital Marketing and the students too found it very interesting and informative. With increasing competition in job market workshops like these provide skills to the students required to be industry ready and increase their chances of employability. The students provided positive feedback in the form of video recordings.





Dr. Varsha Ingalhalli Convenor Career Guidance, Internship and Placement Cell

Mr. Kuldeep Kamat Officiating Principal

	PRABODHINI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, EDUCATION,		
COMPUTER & MANAGEMENT, ALTO-PARVARI, GOA			
Date: 22nd – 26th March, 2021			
5 Days Online Workshop on Digital Marketing			
r. No.		Name of the student	
1	C18-135	AMBIG AKSHAY GANAPATI	
2	C18-138	BANAVLIKAR NITYANAND BHARAT	
3		BANAVLIKAR VAISHALI PRAKASH	
4		CHANDRAGIRI MOHAMAD USMAN	
5		CHENDVANKAR ROHINI RAJAN	
6		CHODANKAR PRATIK MADHUSUDAN	
7		DIAS DIANA	
8	C18-148	CHARI TANVI	
9		GOLGERI LATA SAIBANNA	
10		GOUNDI MUJAFHAR IMAM HUSSAIN	
11		KAMAT SAMPADA GURUDAS	
12		KHADKA SAMIR NAVRAJ	
13		MAYEKAR SAISHMA SANTOSH	
14	C18-161	NAGVEKAR OMKAR NARESH	
15	C18-164	NAIK NIKHIL DNYNEASHWAR	
16		NAIK SAIKET RAJESH	
17	C18-167	NAIK SAILEE ASHOK	
18	C18-169	NARVEKAR NANDIKA ULHAS	
19	C18-172	RIVANKAR VIRAJ VINAYAK	
20	C18-173	SALGAONKAR SHUBHAM PANDURANG	
21	C18-174	SATARDEKAR SHRIKANT SHREYASH	
22		SINGH SHABNAM KUMARI NIRANJAN	
23	C18-179	YADAV VIVEK SUNIL	
24	C19-127	SURYAKANT RAMAKANT VENGURLEKAR	

Jarsha Dr. Varsha Ingalhalli Coordinator.

Starte.



5-day online workshop on Digital marketing held on

27-03-2021





